GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 8:50am
Judge: John Tuckey

Class: 1 - GNG Reining-Novice Horse Open Level 1l / S2

Entries: 13

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score  Money
1st 540 The American Colonel Sue Barton David Hanson 70.5 0.00
2nd 696 Millionaire Eric LaPorte Eric LaPorte 70 0.00
3rd 511 Gunna Whoopya Caitlin Fike Jason Contreras 69 0.00
3rd 660 Wimpys Red Whiz Jason Contreras Jason Contreras 68 0.00
5th 360 Hot Electric Spark Jan Humphrey David Hanson 68 0.00
S5th 366 Johny Ringo Sheila Maxwell Jason Richards 68 0.00
7th 463 Blue Suede Boon Olivia Grupp Ivan Flores 67.5 0.00
8th 622 Roosterschextocash Shelah Kell Shelah Kell 64.5 0.00
477 Heza Mega Watt Nicole Shroyer Nicole Shroyer 0 0.00

665 Mr. Twister Whiz Lauri Moore Lauri Moore 0 0.00

673 Rio Smart & Shiney Anna Newman Emily Harper 0 0.00

674 Whatmemoriesrmadeof Megan Meyerdick Emily Harper 0 0.00

678 Guns Cn Line Shetli M. Stinson David Hanson 4] 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA

July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 9:57am
Judge: John Tuckey

Class: 2 - GNG Reining-Novice Horse N/P Level 1l / S2

Entries: 6

Place Entry Horse Owner : Rider Score Money
1st 494 Thischicsamistress Brummett Derek R andKelli Derek Brummett 67 0.00
2nd 473 Pale Of Gold Laetitia Loubser Laetitia Loubser 64.5 0.00
2nd 693 WB Double Platinum Kendal Scheiner Kendal Scheiner 64.5 0.00
4th 625 Miss Little Guns Andrea Lee-Royer Andrea Lee-Royer 63 0.00
476 Hot Spook Nicole Shroyer Jim Shroyer 0 0.00

526 Diamonds N Tequila Olivia Hignite Olivia Hignite 0 0.00

showPro Show Manaaement Software www.sbortdatainc.com




AQHA SHoW: Govd N Caeend
NORSE ASSOCIATION OLASS:2) Nov Huese Won-Pee

REINING - Pattern 12 patE  l\5{ 2%
wol # MANEUVER SCORES
<1172 Exremely Poor, - Viry Pocr, 12 Pocy, § Gorect, +172 Bod, 1 Vesy Good, +1 12 Exvellert
KB
Maneuver Description| S&B | 4SsR }at4si ?ng ?}g!: RRB LRB s 5R| 8
Maneuver H 2 3 4 5 3 7 8 9
PERALTY 2
!
L T im0 e -1 D L[]
wh \p bin, Lok o' i B
PENALTY
N
TLEE i :
3 Hou— 4 1 g
wa | AV Vg | = O O |-Y2 |-l
LG i PII witle L1
PERALTY
P M s
- . a
1 ‘ﬂb\m - —1 Stnoeblido O
J

PERALTY { \ |
6 LH?) — O -\;.L - ”’L iz Fo\ -y Z '}Lé'iz_

"]1
WA wWith bl Wb 2 wiille

PEHALTY ] L’L
(0 (1326 WA, = o L‘ lD?)

e [ | Y [ el -n ] o
A e iy, Ly

PERALTY

PENALTY

PEHALTY

PERALTY

BARGY.

Yonn T cey ..,}.; /

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): e

For more Information oh how exhibitors are scored wisit www.aghuniversity.com




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 9:59am
Judge: John Tuckey

Class: 3 - GNG Reining- SB/Hackamore 3-4-5 Yr Olds / S2 Entries: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner —  Rider ) Score  Maoney
1st 697 Theo Eric LaPorte Eric LaPorte 67.5 0.00
2nd 699 Dunnit Jak Tammy Velez Jason Contreras 67 0.00
3rd 693 WB Double Platinum Kendal Scheiner Kendal Scheiner 65.5 0.00
672 Chex Out My Cocktail Kayli Gobel Jason Contreras 0 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

Judge: John Tuckey

2023 Jul 15 12:24pm
Competition No: 905211

Place Entry Horse

Class: 4 - GNG Reining-Rookie [l /SZ

Owner

Rider

Entries: 9
Score Money

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
Tth
8th

351
609
540
674
531
526
579
514
623

Ima Dreamy Magnum

Lucky To Be Here

The American Colonel
Whatmemoriesrmadeof

Surprise Dun It
Diamonds N Tequila
| Dream Of Chics
Forgetta Bout It

A Little Revolution

Joey Jackelyn Beak
Santana Thomas
Sue Barton

Megan Meyerdick
Kayla Dunlap
Olivia Hignite
Dawn Muschetto
Kristina Klarenbach
Ericka Hartwig

ShowPro Show Management Software  www.sportdatginc.com

Joey Jackelyn Beak
Santana Thomas
Sue Barton

Megan Meverdick
Kayla Dunlap
Olivia Hignite
Dawn Muschetto
Kristina Klarenbach
Ericka Hartwig

69
68
65
64.5
64
63.5
63
62.5
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

Judge: John Tuckey

2023 Jul 15 12:30pm
Competition No: 905211

Class: 5 - GNG Reining-Open All Ages /

52

Entries: 8

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money
1st 517 Xtra Needs A Drink Anne Driscoll David Hanson 72 0.00
2nd 696 Millionaire Eric LaPorte Eric LaPorte 71 0.00
3rd 697 Theo Eric LaPorte Eric LaPorte 68.5 0.00
4th 351 Ima Dreamy Magnum Joey Jackelyn Beak Joey Jackelyn Beak 67.5 0.00
4th 360 Hot Electric Spark Jan Humphrey Jan Humphrey 67.5 0.00
4th 463 Blue Suede Boon Olivia Grupp Ivan Flores 67.5 0.00
7th 491 Steady Man Date Oyarzun Family Nikki Oyarzun 67 0.00
361 Quik Gun Flinn Paul Magistri David Hanson 0 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 12:37pm

Judge: John Tuckey

Competition No:-905211

Class: 6 - GNG Reining-Non Pro / S2

Entries: 5

Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Score Money
ist 474 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser Laetitia Loubser 69 0.00
2nd 526 Diamonds N Tequila Olivia Hignite Olivia Hignite 66.5 0.00
3rd 548 Fletchetta Time Raleigh Desiato Raleigh Desiato 65 0.00
4th 500 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw Melinda Gaw 64.5 0.00
5th 616 Hollywoodshiner Karley Fuller Karley Fuller 64 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

Judge: John Tuckey

2023 Jul 15 12:37pm
Competition No; 905211

Class: 7 - GNG Reining-Ltd Non Pro / §2 Entries: 9
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Score Money
st 665 Mr. Twister Whiz Lauri Moore Lauri Moore 69.5 0.00
2nd 474 Coronas in Hollywood Laetitia Loubser Laetitia Loubser 69 0.00
2nd 489 Nite N Hollywood Michelle Hunter Margaret {(Maggie} Munro 69 0.00
4th 351 Ima Dreamy Magnum Joey Jackelyn Beak Joey Jackelyn Beak 67.5 0.00
5th 526 Diamonds N Tequila Clivia Hignite Olivia Hignite 66.5 0.00
6th 500 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw Melinda Gaw 64.5 0.00
7th 514 Forgetia Bout It Kristina Klarenbach Kristina Klarenbach 64 0.00.
7th ~ 616 Hollywoodshiner Karley Fuller Karley Fuller 64 0.00
9th 646 Party Chica Trashya Lani Devincentis Lani Devincentis 59.5 0.00
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Judge: John Tuckey

GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:05pm
Competition No: 905211

Class: 11 - GNG Reining-Green as Grass /82

Entries: 15

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money
1st 455 AStep Closer Katherine L. Dwiggins - Katherine L. Dwiggins 70 0.00
2nd 556 Dreamin About Wimpy Nikki Shirokow Nikki Shirokow 69 0.00
3rd 353  Ar Mr Powerful Jordan Nicole Bloed Jordan Nicole Bloed 68 0.00
3rd 689 \Whiz Be A Star Aubrey Gist Aubrey Gist 68 0.00
S5th 653 Tinker With Gold Lucia Nunes Lucia Nunes 66.5 0.00
6th 476 Hot Spook Nicole Shroyer Jim Shroyer 64.5 0.00
6th 500 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw Melinda Gaw 64.5 0.00
8th 531 Surprise Dun It Kayla Dunlap Kayla Dunlap 64 0.00
gth 493 Xtra Hollywood Step Katie Johanna Bowling Katie Johanna Bowling 62.5 0.00
10th 681 Crome Topsail Steven Allen Elizabeth Jorgenson 62 0.00
11th 690 Highlander DCA Madison Muschetto Madison Muschetto 58 0.00
472  To Busy Shining Christina Holum Christina Holum ¥ 0.00

535 Lee Okie Jac Ashley Stahley Ashley Stahley 0 0.00

611 Cee Me Niclt Bailey Alexander Kevin Alexander 0 0.00

650 Still Dreamin Bruce E. Fry C 0.00

-
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Juf 15 3:05pm
Judge: John Tuckey ~ Competition No: 905211

Class: 12 - GNG Reining-Green Reiner / 52

Entries: 13

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money
1st 455 A Step Closer Katherine L. Dwiggins Katherine L. Dwiggins 70 0.00
end 556 Dreamin About Wimpy Nikki Shirokow Nikki Shirokow 69 0.00
3rd 626 Spooks Lil Gun Run Jessica L. Simmons Jessica L. Simmons 67 0.00
4th 477 Heza Mega Watt Nicole Shroyer Nicole Shroyer 66.5 0.00
5th 698 Bailey Nicole Shroyer Nicale Shroyer 66 0.00
6th 500 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw Melinda Gaw 64.5 0.00
7th 531 Surprise Dun [t Kayla Dunlap Kayla Dunlap 64 0.00
8th 635 Mister Smarty Pants Sanford, Janelle & Joe Joe Sanford 60.5 0.00
476 Hot Spook Nicole Shroyer Jim Shroyer 0 000

511 Gunna Whoopya Caitlin Fike Caitlin Fike 0 0.00

611 Cee Me Nic it Bailey Alexander Kevin Alexander 0 0.00

623 A Little Revolution Ericka Hartwig Ericka Hartwig 0 0.00

SC 673 Rio Smart & Shiney Anna Newman Anna Newman 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA

July 14 -

16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 12:33pm

Judge: Casey Devitt

Competition No: 905211

Class: 10 - GNG Reining-Rookie Youth /82

Entries: 7

Place Entry Horse Owner 1 Rider Score Money
1st 689 Whiz Be A Star Aubrey Gist Aubrey Gist 70 0.00
2nd 602 Lucky To Be Here Santana Thomas Santana Thomas 69 0.00
3rd 512 NicARean Steve Haverland Peyton Reddoch 68.5 0.00
3rd 698 Bailey Nicole Shroyer Nicole Shroyer 68.5 0.00
5th 631 SG Playin The Stars Sydney Black Sydney Black 67.5 0.00
6th 615 Smokm Starbuck Bayley Fuiler Bayley Fuller 65.5 0.00
582 Gunnatrashya Dream David Bunfill Ryleigh Kell 0 0.00

ShowPro Show Management Software  www.sportdatainc.com
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 12:32pm
Competition No: 905211

Judge: Casey Devitt

Class: 9 - GNG Reining-Youth 18 & U / 52

Entries: 10

Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Score Money
st 573 Russian Wrangler Kippy Wroten Steven Allen Jr 70,5 0.00
2nd 488 Shiney and Charming Margaret Chancellor Margaret Chancellor 70 0.00
2nd 689 Whiz Be A Star Aubrey Gist Aubrey Gist 70 0.00
4th 609 Lucky To Be Here Santana Thomas Santana Thomas 69 0.00
5th 451 Little Bit Risky Jodie Brixey Kaydee Brixey 68.5 0.00
5th 512 Nic ARoan Steve Haverland Peyton Reddoch 68.5 0.00
7th 681 Crome Topsail Steven Allen Steven Allen fr 67.5 0.00
8th 477 Heza Mega Watt Nicole Shroyer Nicole Shroyer 67 0.00
9th 615 Smokm Starbuck Bayley Fuller Bayley Fuller 65,5 0.00
10th 653  Tinker With Gold Lucia Nunes Lucia Nunes 59.5 0.00

ShowPro Show Management Soffware  www.sportdatainc.com
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